
         ​SPHS Boy’s Tennis Schedule 2017-18 
 
 

Date Day Location Opponent 

Feb 28 Wed @ East Lincoln (Non-Conference)  

Mar 5 Mon @ Forestview (Non-Conference) 

Mar 7 Wed @ Stuart Cramer (Non-Conference) 

Mar 12 Mon vs East Lincoln (Non-Conference) 

Mar 14 Wed vs East Gaston 

Mar 19 Mon vs Ashbrook (Non-Conference) 

Mar 21 Wed @ East Rutherford 

Mar 26 Mon vs TBA (Non-Conference) 

Mar 28 Wed @ RS Central 

Apr 11 Wed @ Ashbrook (Non-Conference) 

Apr 16 Mon vs TBA (Non-Conference) 

Apr 18 Wed vs Shelby 

Apr 25-26 Wed-Thu @ Conference Tournament (Shelby) 
 
 
Head Coach:​ James Justice     ​Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde       ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 
 


